MOSFET
‘Q’ PORTFOLIO
 RATED TO +175°C
 AVALANCHE RUGGED
 QUALIFIED TO AEC-Q101
REV D
 SUPPORTED BY A
PRODUCTION PART

ID
(A)
 VGSTH
(V)
RDSON MAX (mOhm) QG typ
@VGS = 10V (nc)
Typ. CISS (pf)
@25VDSS
EAS
(mJ)
IAS
(A)
Tj
max Availability
@10V @4.5V
DMTH3002LPSQ PowerDI5060 N 30 20 100 1 – 2 1.5 2.5 5000 77 600 20 175 Released
DMTH3004LK3Q TO252-3L N 30 20 75 1 – 3 4 7 2370 20 287 10.7 175 Released
DMTH4M90SPSQ PowerDI5060 N 40 20 100 2 – 4 0.9 - TBC TBC TBC TBC 175 Q3 2018
DMTH4001SPSQ PowerDI5060 N 40 20 316 1 – 3 1 - 143 11998 3517 240 175 Q3 2018
DMTH41M8SPSQ PowerDI5060 N 40 20 204 2 – 4 1.8 - 88 6990 224 67 175 Q3 2018
DMTH4004SPSQ PowerDI5060 N 40 20 100 2 – 4 2.7 - 60.1 3714 200 45 175 Released
DMTH4003LPSQ PowerDI5060 N 40 20 149 2 – 4 3 5 26.5 3882 117 48 175 Q3 2018
DMTH4004LK3Q TO252-3L N 40 20 100 1 – 3 2.8 4.8 83 4450 120 30 175 Released
DMTH4004SCTBQ TO263-3L N 40 20 100 2 – 4 3 - 68.8 4305 200 45 175 Released
DMTH43M8LK3Q TO252-3L N 40 20 119 1 – 2.4 3.6 5.2 47 2970 87 13.2 175 Released
DMTH43M8LFGQ PowerDI3333 N 40 20 119 1 – 2.5 3.6 5.2 38.5 2693 87 13.2 175 Released
DMTH43M8LPSQ PowerDI5060 N 40 20 115 1 – 2.5 3.6 5.2 38.5 2693 87 13.2 175 Released
DMTH43M8LPDQ PowerDI5060 N+N 40 20 100 1 – 2.5 3.6 5.2 38.5 2693 87 13.2 175 Q3 2018
DMTH4005SPSQ PowerDI5060 N 40 20 90 2 – 4 4 - 49.1 3062 52.8 32.5 175 Released
DMTH4005SK3Q PowerDI5060 N 40 20 90 1 – 4 4.5 - 49.1 3062 52.8 32.5 175 Released
DMTH4007LPSQ PowerDI5060 N 40 20 100 1 – 3 6.5 9.8 29.1 2492 20 20 175 Released
DMTH4007LK3Q TO252-3L N 40 20 70 1 – 3 7.3 9.8 29.1 1895 20 20 175 Released
DMTH4007SPDQ PowerDI5060 N+N 40 20 18 2 – 4 8.6 - 41.9 2026 89 24 175 Released
DMTH4008LPSQ PowerDI5060 N 40 20 12 1 – 3 11.5 18 7 1030 32 14 175 Released
DMTH4008LFDFWQ DFN2020-6 N 40 20 12 1 – 3 11.5 18 7 1030 32 14 175 Released
DMTH4011SPDQ PowerDI3333 N 40 20 55 1 – 3 12 18.5 15 767 238 30 175 Q3 2018
DMTH4014LPDQ PowerDI5060 N+N 40 20 43.6 1 – 3 15 25 10.2 733 20.5 11.7 175 Q3 2018
DMTH61M8LPSQ PowerDI5060 N 60 20 100 2 – 4 1.8 - 123.1 10267 354 14 175 Q3 2018
DMTH6002LPSQ PowerDI5060 N 60 20 100 1 – 3 1.8 3 130.8 6555 294 14 175 Q3 2018
DMTH6004SPSQ PowerDI5060 N 60 20 90 2 – 4 3.1 - 95.4 4556 200 45 175 Released
DMTH6004SCTBQ TO263-3L N 60 20 100 2 – 4 3.4 - 95.4 4556 200 45 175 Released
DMTH6004SK3Q TO252-3L N 60 20 95 2 – 4 3.8 - 95.4 4556 200 45 175 Released
DMTH6005LK3Q TO252-3L N 60 20 80 1 – 3 5.6 10 47.1 2962 83.2 40.8 175 Released
DMTH6005LPSQ PowerDI5060 N 60 20 100 1 – 3 5 10 47.1 2962 83.2 40.8 175 Released
DMTH6010LK3Q TO252-3L N 60 20 50 1 – 3 8 12 40.2 2615 20 20 175 Released
DMTH6010LPSQ PowerDI5060 N 60 20 50 1 – 3 8 12 40.2 2615 20 20 175 Released
DMTH6010LPDQ PowerDI5060 N 60 20 50 1 – 3 8 12 41.3 2615 20 20 175 Released
DMTH6016LPSQ PowerDI5060 N 60 20 37 1 – 2.5 16 24 8.4 864 11.7 15.3 175 Released
DMTH6016LFVWQQ PowerDI3333 N 60 20 20 1 – 2.5 17 28 8.4 864 11.7 15.3 175 Q3 2018
DMTH6016LSDQ SO8 N+N 60 20 7.8 1 – 2.5 18 26 8.4 864 11.7 15.3 175 Released
DMTH8012LK3Q TO252-3L N 80 20 72 1 – 3 17 21 34 1949 10 11 175 Released
DMTH8012LPSQ PowerDI5060 N 80 20 72 1 – 3 17 21 34 1949 10 11 175 Released
DMTH10H010SPSQ PowerDI5060 N 100 20 98 2 – 4 8.5 - 53.7 2592 150 10 175 Q3 2018
DMTH10H015LK3Q TO252-3L N 100 20 52.5 2 – 4 15 18@6v 33.3 1871 85 7.5 175 Q3 2018
DMTH10H015LPSQ PowerDI5060 N 100 20 44 1 – 3 16 18@6v 33.3 1871 85 7.5 175 Q3 2018
DMTH10H030LK3Q TO252-3L N 100 20 54 1 – 3 22 30 23 1639 15 12.5 175 Q3 2018
DMTH10H017LPDQ PowerDI5060 N 100 20 60 2 – 4 17 28 14.4 1968 150 10 175 Q3 2018
DMPH4015SK3Q TO252-3L P -40 20 -45 -1.2 – 2.3 11 15 90 4200 260 -22 175 Released
DMPH4015SPSQ PowerDI5060 P -40 20 -50 -1 – 2.5 10 14 42.7 4234 260 -22 175 Released
DMPH4025SFVWQ PowerDI3333 P -40 20 -20 -0.8 – 1.8 25 45 33.7 1293 31 25 175 Q3 2018
DMPH6023K3Q TO252-3L P -60 20 -35 -1 – 3 33 40 53 2560 60 -35 175 Released